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Conference Session (in alphabetical order; scroll to find the session for which you took notes)


Feedback about the session
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Degree to which you would like to learn more about this topic or theme
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


Assess the session using the SII Method of Assessment


Strengths (including why)


Areas for Improvement (including how)


Insight (including significance)







Last Update


Start Time


Finish Time





		item63: [Workshop: Activity Design]

		item54-0: 8

		item54-1: 7

		item54-2: 8

		item54-3: 5

		item54-4: 8

		item54-5: 4

		item58: The facilitator was very knowledgeable about POGIL-IL activity design. He could explain and model the creation of a POGIL-Il activity very well.

		item59: Create an environment where audience members could fully participate even if they didn't have an electronic device. If the facilitator wanted the audience to bring their own laptops or notebook computers to the workshop session, then he should have stated that in the resources section of the facilitation plan rather than make a brief announcement at the end of one of the symposium sessions.

		item60: I learned that the VCOAST Problem-Solving Method was applicable to many disciplines other than chemistry.
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		item63: [Workshop: Activity Design]

		item54-0: 2

		item54-1: 6

		item54-2: 6

		item54-3: 8

		item54-4: 8

		item54-5: 8

		item58: By a prompt in the lunch break before the session, John was able to get in a small plug for the session.  I believe this resulted in higher attendance in the session. The greater attendance allowed us to have four separate tables of teams working on activity design, which led to a greater diversity during large-group discussion.

		item59: A notable portion of the session was spent on slides talking about activity design used in POGIL. While some of this background was interesting, a shorter primer on activity design, and more time spent doing a few key steps in the activity design methodology could have made the session more interactive, and provided some take-aways for the participants.

		item60: Guided discovery is just one form of activity, and I think of it as the classic "my-first-activity" for many faculty to implement, and design. However, there is a great richness in using a greater diversity of activity types, which can engage a variety of preferred learning styles throughout a course.
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